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Contact List for  
Chamber Employees 
& Board of Directors 

 

Employees:  

Kristen Aucter, Executive Director 
7576 South State St.  
Lowville, NY 13367 
(315) 376-2213 
(315) 376-0326 fax 
(800) 724-0242  
kristen@lewiscountychamber.org 

Emily Munger, Associate Director 
7576 South State St.  
Lowville, NY 13367 
(315) 376-2213 
(315) 376-0326 fax 
(800) 724-0242 
emily@lewiscountychamber.org 

 

Board of Director Officers:  

Jacqueline Mahoney, Chairperson 
Director of Recreation, Forestry & Parks 
jackiemahoney@lewiscounty.ny.gov 
376-5972 

John Exford, 1st Vice Chairperson 
Volunteer Transportation Center 
johnexford@gmail.com 
788-0422 

 

Jerry Haenlin, 2nd Vice Chairperson 
National Grid 
gerald.haenlin@nationalgrid.com  
785-7226 

Tammie Lambert, Secretary 
Community Bank, NA 
tammie.lambert@communitybankna.com  
376-6556 

Jim Schlieder, Treasurer 
East Road Adult Home 

jwschlieder@yahoo.com  
376-7072 

 

 

Board of Directors:  

Blaine Campany 
Croghan Meat Market 
croghanmeatmarket@gmail.com 

346-6613 

Tina Lanier 
AmeriCU 
tinal@americu.org 

1-800-388-2000 ext. 6051 
McKenzie Lyndaker 
BCA Engineers & Architects 
mlyndaker@thebcgroup.com 
782-8130 
 

Nick Mir 
Snow Ridge Resort LLC 
nick@snowridge.com 

348-8456 

Jamie Nakano 
Griffith Energy 
jnakano@griffithenergy.com 
376-3212 
 

Jeremiah Papineau 
Journal & Republican 
jpapineau@lowville.com 

376-3525 

Roxanne Putman 
Lewis County Opportunities 
rputman@lcopps.org/roxymp0917@gmail.com 
376-8202 ext. 230 

Caitlyn Smith 
Kraft Heinz Company 
Caitlyn.Kubinski@kraftheinzcompany.com 
376-1028 
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Elizabeth Spaulding 
State Farm 
elizabethspaulding@outlook.com 
874-4101 

Cheyenne Steria 
Dairy Health & Management Services 
cheyh1120@yahoo.com 
767-5340 

Lydia Young 
The Young Law Office, PLLC 
lydialeayoung@gmail.com 
376-7543 

 

 
Standing Chamber Committees 
Budget & Finance Committee 

Executive Committee 
Nominating Committee 

 
We are always looking for volunteers to help us with Chamber “Events”. Here’s a list of 
our existing “Events, Committee Chairs, and their contact information”. If you would 
like to volunteer for any of these events, please contact the committee chair or the 
chamber office at (315) 376-2213. 
 

Event Committees 
Event Committee Chair Contact Information 

Spring Fling Dinner Jeremiah Papineau jpapineau@lowville.com 

Golf Tournament John Exford johnexford@gmail.com 

Black River Challenge Jerry Haenlin gerald.haenlin@nationalgrid.com 

Lewis County Fair 
Kristen Aucter 
Emily Munger 

kristen@lewiscountychamber.org 
emily@lewiscountychamber.org 

RiverFest Jerry Haenlin gerald.haenlin@nationalgrid.com 

NY State Fair 
Kristen Aucter 
Emily Munger 

kristen@lewiscountychamber.org 
emily@lewiscountychamber.org 

Annual Meeting, 
September 

Kristen Aucter 
Jackie Mahoney 

kristen@lewiscountychamber.org 
jackiemahoney@lewiscounty.ny.gov 

Cream Cheese Festival 
Blaine Campany 
Tammie Lambert 

croghanmeatmarket@gmail.com 

tammie.lambert@communitybankna.com 
Business Person of the 
Year Award Dinner 

Jackie Mahoney 
Jeremiah Papineau 

jackiemahoney@lewiscounty.ny.gov 

jpapineau@lowville.com 
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